
Classe di
laurea

Codice
ISCED

Voto
Numero

voto
Percentuale
singolo voto

Percentuale
cumulativa

ECTS

30L 300 8 8 A
30 567 15 23 A
29 40 1 24 B
28 404 11 34 B
27 397 10 45 B
26 369 10 55 C
25 334 9 63 C
24 335 9 72 C
23 197 5 77 D
22 232 6 83 D
21 101 3 86 D
20 189 5 91 D
19 82 2 93 E
18 257 7 100 E
30L 412 22 22 A
30 648 35 57 B
29 38 2 59 C
28 286 15 75 C
27 203 11 86 D
26 104 6 91 D
25 48 3 94 E
24 46 2 96 E
23 15 1 97 E
22 16 1 98 E
21 8 0 99 E
20 12 1 99 E
19 4 0 99 E
18 10 1 100 E
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